FAN

FRDERASION | CAMPEONATO NAVIDAD F.A.N. JAEN PROVINCIA
JAEN, 27/12/2020

DE NATACION

Prueba 12
27/12/2020 - 12:38

Fem., 50m Mariposa

Absoluto Fem.
Resultados

Clasificacion
1. VICO VALDIVIAS, Carmen
2. GALVEZ ROMERO, Nuria
3. ZAFRA MARTIN, Alicia
4. AVIGILBERT, Silvia
WDR HINOJOSA RABANEDA, Carmen
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C.D. Natacion Andujar
C.N. Sierra Sur

C.N. Sierra Sur

C.N. Linares

C.N. Sierra Sur

Tiempo
53.19
55.79

57.04
59.50

Splash Meet Manager, 11.67210
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Junta de Andalucia

Registered to Andalucia
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